
1 福  井  舞  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大津ISC 6 6.31 2.14 4.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.02 0.320 1 1

2 1T 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 1 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

2.10 2.14

Composition 1.00 1.421.75 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.502.00 1.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.251.75 0.75 1.25

4.17

2 田  村  寧  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大津ISC 7 5.81 1.56 4.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 -1 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.870 -2 -2

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

1.70 1.56

Composition 1.00 1.502.50 0.75 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.502.25 0.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.252.00 0.50 1.25

4.25

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 無級成年女子

びわこカップフィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2024.85.8052.1338 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/11/03 16:43 Page 1



3 國  井  美  晴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大津ISC 5 5.33 2.00 3.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.370 -1 -1

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.930 -1 -1

2.10 2.00

Composition 1.00 1.081.50 0.50 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.081.50 0.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.171.75 0.75 1.00

3.33

4 藤  原  心  渚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大津ISC 10 2.34 0.67 1.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

3 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.370 -1 -1

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.70 0.67

Composition 1.00 0.671.00 0.25 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.580.75 0.50 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 0.420.50 0.25 0.50

1.67
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5 安  永  咲  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大津ISC 4 2.30 0.30 2.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 S 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.30 0.30

Composition 1.00 0.751.00 0.50 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.500.75 0.25 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 0.751.25 0.50 0.50

2.00

6 小  松  玲  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大津ISC 8 1.78 0.28 1.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.280 -1 -1

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.30 0.28

Composition 1.00 0.500.25 0.50 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.580.50 0.50 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.420.50 0.25 0.50

1.50
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7 西  村  まりな

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大津ISC 2 1.72 0.30 1.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 T 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.30 0.30

Composition 1.00 0.500.50 0.50 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.671.00 0.50 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 0.250.25 0.25 0.25

1.42

8 髙  橋  莉  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大津ISC 1 1.43 0.30 1.33 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 S F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.30 0.30

Composition 1.00 0.500.50 0.50 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.500.25 0.50 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.330.25 0.25 0.50

1.33

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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9 柳  沼  咲  妃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大津ISC 11 1.34 0.26 1.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.04 0.260 -2 -2

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 S 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.30 0.26

Composition 1.00 0.330.25 0.25 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.500.50 0.50 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 0.250.25 0.25 0.25

1.08

10 西  村  玲  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大津ISC 3 1.33 0.17 1.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W< < 0.23 -0.06 0.17-3 -2 -3

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.23 0.17

Composition 1.00 0.330.50 0.25 0.25

Presentation 1.00 0.580.75 0.50 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 0.250.25 0.25 0.25

1.16
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11 三  田  梨  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大津ISC 9 0.83 0.00 0.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 T 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 W 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 S 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 0.250.25 0.25 0.25

Presentation 1.00 0.330.25 0.25 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 0.250.25 0.25 0.25

0.83
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